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LICENSE
NUMBER

2138

2556

2627

2662

2791

2973

3200

3371

3l|01

3445

3645

4162

U285 '

4386

4450

4458

4571

4669

5167

5208

5436

5469

5479

5467

5503

5612

5769

6095

6156

6227

6258

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S U R N A M E

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Poppkell

Porterf ield

p;ou_

Powell

Portee

Powell

Pound

pounds

Pound

Pollard

Powell

Potts

Poole

Porter

Potts

Potts

Porth

Polite

•

Port erf ield

Pollard

Poison

Poole

Poole

Pound

Porth

Porterfield

Poole

Pogue

Posay

Potts
•

Poe

(ilVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

George

Columbia, S.C..

John

Swansea, S.C.
John

Swansea, S.G.

Carl E.

.West Columbia, KC

Johnnie if. , Jr.-

Lexington. S.C.

Walter M.
Lexington, S.C.

Roy W.

Swansea. S .C*
Fred R.

Lexington, S.C.

Richard E.

T,ft-x--i nat, nn. S ^ H .

John W.

Tallapoose, G-a.

John

Lexington, S-C.
Carl William

Columbia, S.C.

William H.
Mentor^ Ohio
Harold p.

Lexington, S.C.
Charles W»

Memphis, Tenn.
Robert Olen

Columbia , S. C.

Lucius 0.
Lexington, S.C.
Johnny L.

Pt. Jackson, S.C.

Johnnie
Columbia, S.C.

James M.

Columbia. S.C.
Rglph D.

G-reer, S.C.
Frank L . , Jr ,

Swansea, S.C.
Jack Allen

Swansea f S.C.
Charles S.

North, S.C.
Odin D.

Lexington, S.C.
Nathaniel

Swansea, S.C.
Aubrey Lee

Swansea, S.C.
Richard Co lima n
Columbia , S.C.

Ferrel H..

West Columbia rSC

Robert 0.
Columbia, S.C.

Robert B.
Columbia , S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) "

Truett

Mab ins

Jackson

Thomas

Dreher

Sox

Justus

l^cCartha

Gladden

Norwood

Taylor

Browder

Smith

Chavis

Bowers

Farmer

fi-edd:5 ngs

West on

Brannon

Ervin

Walters

Laws on

Young

Whi taker

Buff

Button

Hutto

Pendarvi s

Hickman

Burton

Sharpe

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Marie

Charleston, S.C,

Julia

Swansea. S.C.
Mary Ann

Ttforth, R _ n .

I dell
Hnl umh-ia 7 R . f i .

Nancy

Irmo . S.C.

Dorothv S.

Lexington, S.C.

Martha E.

Swansea. S.C.
Betty Marie

Lexington. S.C.

Sarah Annette
Lexington, S.C.

Kathleen June

Portland, K^egan

Esther
Lexington. S.C.

Mary Mozelle

Columbia. S.C.

Julia
Lsesville , S.C.
Vera

Cayce, S.G.
Betty Ruth

Camden. S.C.
Frances Elaine

Columbia, S.C.

"Edna TJuth

Columbia , S.C.
Marjorie

ColumU. a, S.C.

Helen
Columbia, S.C.

Frances

West Columbia, Sfl
lona

Kingstree , S.C.
Letha

Swansea r S.C.
Carrie Faye

Pa l-i onr S.C.

O-race H1..

Swansea. S.C.
Ann Marlene

Lexington, S.C.

Hattie Mae

Swansea, S.C.
Barbara Jean

Gaston f S.C.
Nancy Jovce
Orangeburg, S.C,
Mary Joyce

Wnl tfirhorn. S. C.t

Wye Id a
Columbia, S.C.

Ernestine G.

Columbia, S.C.

ADEOF
MAN

ABE OF
WOMAN

m
iii
^
hi
k2

]|0

^'l

26

â?
2Ji

20

20

27
18
"U
21

3V
31
3U
30
21
IB
18
16
36
27
28

2Q
21
18
32-

21*
. 25

22

^
23

21

16
22

20

2U

19
21

1Q

?)\

21
20

16

22

16
21*
19

?~\
21

21

18

??

20

^1

2U

w
White

C
Colored

W

C

C

w

C

w

W

W

w

.-W

C

_w_

w

w

w

w

w

C

0

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FH.T)
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Nov

Nov

Oct

Oct
Dec

Hfic

Jan

.Tan

May

Mtv

Oct

Oct

Mar

Mar

Aug

Aug

Aiig_
Aug

Sept

Oct

Mar

Mar

A_£T_

Apr

Aug

Aug

Nov

Nov
Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

Apr

Apr
Jul?

July

Aug_
Aug

Sept

Sept

Apr

Apr

May

May

¥ay

,Tn ns

Junfl
June
May

June
Aug

Sept

Jan

Feb
Dec
Dec

Feb

Feb

May
May

May

June

Day

20

22

2C

22

22

??

1)

?n
12

1?

11

12

T-S

21
6
9
?-\

2̂9

1

1

3

Z^

• ?1

1
3
13
111
26

28

1+
5
17
20
15
i?
?*
27
27
?B
3

16

19
?f»
29

1

?

6
26

16
30
1
31
1
17
18
26

27
?^
23

?Ji
17

Year

19U8
19U8

19li9
19^9

19i|9

T Q J r Q
_12SO

l.Q^n
1950
19^0
I9^n
1950

19^1

19S1

1951

19^1

J5S1
1951
1951

1951
O252
19^2

-19S3
19b^

-12S3
1953
1953
1953
1953

19 ̂

19̂
19 a
lq^ [

1954
195U
19 5U
19^^
1955
19^5
19S ̂

1956

1956
1956
19^6

1956

I Q ^ A

1956
19^6
1956

1956
1956

1956
1957
19^7

19^7
1957
1958

19^8
19^8
1958

19^8
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATI OF RETURN

Monti)

H _ v

Nov

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dan

_ilan_

.Ttt n

May

May

Oct
Oct

Mar

Mar

Aug

Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct

Mar

Mar

_ApJC_
Apr

Aug
Aug

Nov

Nov
Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

£pr*

Apr
July

July

Aug_
Aug

Oct

Oct

Apr

Apr

May

June

Uune

J 1 1 n R

.Tuna

June

Aug __

AUK
Sept

Se st
Feb

Feb

JQjtG^
Dec
Mar

Mar

May
May

.Tnnfi

July

Day

22

22

22

22

23

?^

_ai
?fl
ik
29
1,5
2^

2?
26
11

Ui
_2t
2lt
1

1

5
•5
?8
?B

3

5
lit
111
28

28
5
5
?'i
26
17

17
?7
27
1
7
20

23
26
?

3
8
9

1?
5
6
1

1
2

8

JZh.
30

2

J l
?3
23

?7
1

Year

19U6
19^8
19li9
19U9

19ii9
i Q J i Q

1950

iQc;n
1950
1950

1950
1950

1951

1951

1951

1951

_1351
1951

1951

1951

1952

1952

^L9S3
195 ^

JL2S3
1953
1953

1953
1953
1953

1954

195U
I Q ^ J I
1954
1954

19 5U
1955

1955
1955
19^5

1955
1956
1956
19^,6

1956
I Q ^ A

1956
1956
1956

1956
1956

1956

1957
19 ̂ 7

1957

1957
1958
1958

1950
1958

I Q ^ R

1956

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE Of MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer

(N .P . ) Lexinp;ton,SC

Sara R. Boozer

( N . P . } Lexinston.SC
SaraR. Boozer

CK. P. n .Rxinp-tnn.^r ,

"Rev. J.W. Corder

TJn-p-hh A n p - n s t a , S r fl t

Rev. A.B. Bailey

Min . Lexi ngt on. S C
Rev. Ver-non H". Fr»f=7

Lexington. S.C.

Rev. L.F. Hart lev

WOQdfODd, S.G.

Rev. J.L. feeler

Lexington, S.C.

Mrs. Cien H. Harmori

(M.P. )Lexington,SC

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Tr^xi rip;'i~-nn n j ^- 1
Sara R. Boozer
;?rotiste Judge
.jexingtonf 5.0.
Sara "R . Boozer
Probate Judge
Le xing tony ti .C.

Rev. Carey L. Steel

Lexington. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Jndge
T.& iri n o-t: nr^y !s , H ,
Sara K. Boozer

Lexington, S.C.

R f tV • P f l l ^ T U / h R ^ l f i - p

Columbia, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.
Sara "R. "Roozfir
Probate Judge
T.R-rl nn-tnn. S. H.

Rev- J.L. Baggott

Wast flnl umb in . S. f!_

Rev. John W. Wessin

West Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Hemdon Sheperd
V

VJap-Rna r>. R ^ H .

Rev. W.P. Johnson

Pfil -i nn . 3_ fi _

P^\7 r fPhnmns 1\T. RT>it.

Swansea . S .O^

R«v. Horace J.C. Li

Lexineton. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Rev. William F. Dov

n-astnn. S.C.

Rev. ,T. Carli sle Am

Orangeburg, S.C.
Rev. Thomas Kemmerl

Walterboro, S.C.

S_are R . Bo oz ei?
Probate Judge
Lexineton. S.C.

Pfii /T R . R - - T.nvfill

Conway r S.C.

REMARKS

i er

3 Mother's Consent

Mrs. Blafcie Smith

i;er

-. n i n

idler

3 spike

i ley

^n

J

!

•\ •

'


